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7,500.00         450.00          7,050.00              625.00         23.12                648.12         312.50         23.11                335.61         208.33       23.13                231.46         156.25       23.13                 179.38         125.00       23.13                148.13         

10,000.00       600.00          9,400.00              833.33         30.83                864.16         416.67         30.82                447.49         277.78       30.83                308.61         208.33       30.84                 239.17         166.67       30.84                197.51         

15,000.00       900.00          14,100.00            1,250.00      46.24                1,296.24     625.00         46.22                671.22         416.67       46.25                462.92         312.50       46.26                 358.76         250.00       46.26                296.26         

20,000.00       1,200.00       18,800.00            1,666.67      61.66                1,728.33     833.33         61.63                894.96         555.56       61.67                617.23         416.67       61.68                 478.35         333.33       61.68                395.01         

25,000.00       1,500.00       23,500.00            2,083.33      77.07                2,160.40     1,041.67      77.04                1,118.71     694.44       77.08                771.52         520.83       77.09                 597.92         416.67       77.10                493.77         

30,000.00       1,800.00       28,200.00            2,500.00      92.49                2,592.49     1,250.00      92.45                1,342.45     833.33       92.50                925.83         625.00       92.51                 717.51         500.00       92.52                592.52         

35,000.00       2,100.00       32,900.00            2,916.67      107.90              3,024.57     1,458.33      107.86              1,566.19     972.22       107.92              1,080.14     729.17       107.93               837.10         583.33       107.94              691.27         

40,000.00       2,400.00       37,600.00            3,333.33      123.32              3,456.65     1,666.67      123.26              1,789.93     1,111.11    123.33              1,234.44     833.33       123.35               956.68         666.67       123.36              790.03         

45,000.00       2,700.00       42,300.00            3,750.00      138.73              3,888.73     1,875.00      138.67              2,013.67     1,250.00    138.75              1,388.75     937.50       138.77               1,076.27     750.00       138.78              888.78         

50,000.00       3,000.00       47,000.00            4,166.67      154.15              4,320.82     2,083.33      154.08              2,237.41     1,388.89    154.17              1,543.06     1,041.67    154.19               1,195.86     833.33       154.19              987.52         

55,000.00       3,300.00       51,700.00            4,583.33      169.56              4,752.89     2,291.67      169.49              2,461.16     1,527.78    169.58              1,697.36     1,145.83    169.61               1,315.44     916.67       169.61              1,086.28     

60,000.00       3,600.00       56,400.00            5,000.00      184.98              5,184.98     2,500.00      184.90              2,684.90     1,666.67    185.00              1,851.67     1,250.00    185.03               1,435.03     1,000.00    185.03              1,185.03     

65,000.00       3,900.00       61,100.00            5,416.67      200.39              5,617.06     2,708.33      200.30              2,908.63     1,805.56    200.42              2,005.98     1,354.17    200.44               1,554.61     1,083.33    200.45              1,283.78     

70,000.00       4,200.00       65,800.00            5,833.33      215.81              6,049.14     2,916.67      215.71              3,132.38     1,944.44    215.83              2,160.27     1,458.33    215.86               1,674.19     1,166.67    215.87              1,382.54     

75,000.00       4,500.00       70,500.00            6,250.00      231.22              6,481.22     3,125.00      231.12              3,356.12     2,083.33    231.25              2,314.58     1,562.50    231.28               1,793.78     1,250.00    231.29              1,481.29     

80,000.00       4,800.00       75,200.00            6,666.67      246.64              6,913.31     3,333.33      246.53              3,579.86     2,222.22    246.67              2,468.89     1,666.67    246.70               1,913.37     1,333.33    246.71              1,580.04     

85,000.00       5,100.00       79,900.00            7,083.33      262.05              7,345.38     3,541.67      261.94              3,803.61     2,361.11    262.08              2,623.19     1,770.83    262.12               2,032.95     1,416.67    262.13              1,678.80     

90,000.00       5,400.00       84,600.00            7,500.00      277.47              7,777.47     3,750.00      277.34              4,027.34     2,500.00    277.50              2,777.50     1,875.00    277.54               2,152.54     1,500.00    277.55              1,777.55     

95,000.00       5,700.00       89,300.00            7,916.67      292.88              8,209.55     3,958.33      292.75              4,251.08     2,638.89    292.92              2,931.81     1,979.17    292.96               2,272.13     1,583.33    292.97              1,876.30     

100,000.00    6,000.00       94,000.00            8,333.33      308.30              8,641.63     4,166.67      308.16              4,474.83     2,777.78    308.33              3,086.11     2,083.33    308.38               2,391.71     1,666.67    308.39              1,975.06     

105,000.00    6,300.00       98,700.00            8,750.00      323.71              9,073.71     4,375.00      323.57              4,698.57     2,916.67    323.75              3,240.42     2,187.50    323.80               2,511.30     1,750.00    323.81              2,073.81     

110,000.00    6,600.00       103,400.00          9,166.67      339.13              9,505.80     4,583.33      338.98              4,922.31     3,055.56    339.17              3,394.73     2,291.67    339.21               2,630.88     1,833.33    339.23              2,172.56     

115,000.00    6,900.00       108,100.00          9,583.33      354.54              9,937.87     4,791.67      354.38              5,146.05     3,194.44    354.58              3,549.02     2,395.83    354.63               2,750.46     1,916.67    354.65              2,271.32     

120,000.00    7,200.00       112,800.00          10,000.00    369.96              10,369.96   5,000.00      369.79              5,369.79     3,333.33    370.00              3,703.33     2,500.00    370.05               2,870.05     2,000.00    370.07              2,370.07     

125,000.00    7,500.00       117,500.00          10,416.67    385.37              10,802.04   5,208.33      385.20              5,593.53     3,472.22    385.42              3,857.64     2,604.17    385.47               2,989.64     2,083.33    385.49              2,468.82     

130,000.00    7,800.00       122,200.00          10,833.33    400.79              11,234.12   5,416.67      400.61              5,817.28     3,611.11    400.83              4,011.94     2,708.33    400.89               3,109.22     2,166.67    400.91              2,567.58     

135,000.00    8,100.00       126,900.00          11,250.00    416.20              11,666.20   5,625.00      416.02              6,041.02     3,750.00    416.25              4,166.25     2,812.50    416.31               3,228.81     2,250.00    416.33              2,666.33     

140,000.00    8,400.00       131,600.00          11,666.67    431.62              12,098.29   5,833.33      431.42              6,264.75     3,888.89    431.67              4,320.56     2,916.67    431.73               3,348.40     2,333.33    431.74              2,765.07     

145,000.00    8,700.00       136,300.00          12,083.33    447.03              12,530.36   6,041.67      446.83              6,488.50     4,027.78    447.08              4,474.86     3,020.83    447.15               3,467.98     2,416.67    447.16              2,863.83     

150,000.00    9,000.00       141,000.00          12,500.00    462.45              12,962.45   6,250.00      462.24              6,712.24     4,166.67    462.50              4,629.17     3,125.00    462.57               3,587.57     2,500.00    462.58              2,962.58     

155,000.00    9,300.00       145,700.00          12,916.67    477.86              13,394.53   6,458.33      477.65              6,935.98     4,305.56    477.92              4,783.48     3,229.17    477.98               3,707.15     2,583.33    478.00              3,061.33     

160,000.00    9,600.00       150,400.00          13,333.33    493.28              13,826.61   6,666.67      493.06              7,159.73     4,444.44    493.33              4,937.77     3,333.33    493.40               3,826.73     2,666.67    493.42              3,160.09     

165,000.00    9,900.00       155,100.00          13,750.00    508.69              14,258.69   6,875.00      508.46              7,383.46     4,583.33    508.75              5,092.08     3,437.50    508.82               3,946.32     2,750.00    508.84              3,258.84     

170,000.00    10,200.00     159,800.00          14,166.67    524.11              14,690.78   7,083.33      523.87              7,607.20     4,722.22    524.17              5,246.39     3,541.67    524.24               4,065.91     2,833.33    524.26              3,357.59     

175,000.00    10,500.00     164,500.00          14,583.33    539.52              15,122.85   7,291.67      539.28              7,830.95     4,861.11    539.58              5,400.69     3,645.83    539.66               4,185.49     2,916.67    539.68              3,456.35     

180,000.00    10,800.00     169,200.00          15,000.00    554.94              15,554.94   7,500.00      554.69              8,054.69     5,000.00    555.00              5,555.00     3,750.00    555.08               4,305.08     3,000.00    555.10              3,555.10     

185,000.00    11,100.00     173,900.00          15,416.67    570.35              15,987.02   7,708.33      570.10              8,278.43     5,138.89    570.42              5,709.31     3,854.17    570.50               4,424.67     3,083.33    570.52              3,653.85     

190,000.00    11,400.00     178,600.00          15,833.33    585.77              16,419.10   7,916.67      585.50              8,502.17     5,277.78    585.83              5,863.61     3,958.33    585.92               4,544.25     3,166.67    585.94              3,752.61     

195,000.00    11,700.00     183,300.00          16,250.00    601.18              16,851.18   8,125.00      600.91              8,725.91     5,416.67    601.25              6,017.92     4,062.50    601.33               4,663.83     3,250.00    601.36              3,851.36     
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200,000.00    12,000.00     188,000.00          16,666.67    616.60              17,283.27   8,333.33      616.32              8,949.65     5,555.56    616.67              6,172.23     4,166.67    616.75               4,783.42     3,333.33    616.78              3,950.11     

205,000.00    12,300.00     192,700.00          17,083.33    632.01              17,715.34   8,541.67      631.73              9,173.40     5,694.44    632.08              6,326.52     4,270.83    632.17               4,903.00     3,416.67    632.20              4,048.87     

210,000.00    12,600.00     197,400.00          17,500.00    647.43              18,147.43   8,750.00      647.14              9,397.14     5,833.33    647.50              6,480.83     4,375.00    647.59               5,022.59     3,500.00    647.62              4,147.62     

215,000.00    12,900.00     202,100.00          17,916.67    662.84              18,579.51   8,958.33      662.54              9,620.87     5,972.22    662.92              6,635.14     4,479.17    663.01               5,142.18     3,583.33    663.04              4,246.37     

220,000.00    13,200.00     206,800.00          18,333.33    678.26              19,011.59   9,166.67      677.95              9,844.62     6,111.11    678.33              6,789.44     4,583.33    678.43               5,261.76     3,666.67    678.46              4,345.13     

225,000.00    13,500.00     211,500.00          18,750.00    693.67              19,443.67   9,375.00      693.36              10,068.36   6,250.00    693.75              6,943.75     4,687.50    693.85               5,381.35     3,750.00    693.88              4,443.88     

230,000.00    13,800.00     216,200.00          19,166.67    709.09              19,875.76   9,583.33      708.77              10,292.10   6,388.89    709.17              7,098.06     4,791.67    709.27               5,500.94     3,833.33    709.29              4,542.62     

235,000.00    14,100.00     220,900.00          19,583.33    724.50              20,307.83   9,791.67      724.18              10,515.85   6,527.78    724.58              7,252.36     4,895.83    724.69               5,620.52     3,916.67    724.71              4,641.38     

240,000.00    14,400.00     225,600.00          20,000.00    739.92              20,739.92   10,000.00    739.58              10,739.58   6,666.67    740.00              7,406.67     5,000.00    740.10               5,740.10     4,000.00    740.13              4,740.13     

245,000.00    14,700.00     230,300.00          20,416.67    755.33              21,172.00   10,208.33    754.99              10,963.32   6,805.56    755.42              7,560.98     5,104.17    755.52               5,859.69     4,083.33    755.55              4,838.88     

250,000.00    15,000.00     235,000.00          20,833.33    770.75              21,604.08   10,416.67    770.40              11,187.07   6,944.44    770.83              7,715.27     5,208.33    770.94               5,979.27     4,166.67    770.97              4,937.64     

255,000.00    15,300.00     239,700.00          21,250.00    786.16              22,036.16   10,625.00    785.81              11,410.81   7,083.33    786.25              7,869.58     5,312.50    786.36               6,098.86     4,250.00    786.39              5,036.39     

260,000.00    15,600.00     244,400.00          21,666.67    801.58              22,468.25   10,833.33    801.22              11,634.55   7,222.22    801.67              8,023.89     5,416.67    801.78               6,218.45     4,333.33    801.81              5,135.14     

265,000.00    15,900.00     249,100.00          22,083.33    816.99              22,900.32   11,041.67    816.62              11,858.29   7,361.11    817.08              8,178.19     5,520.83    817.20               6,338.03     4,416.67    817.23              5,233.90     

270,000.00    16,200.00     253,800.00          22,500.00    832.41              23,332.41   11,250.00    832.03              12,082.03   7,500.00    832.50              8,332.50     5,625.00    832.62               6,457.62     4,500.00    832.65              5,332.65     

275,000.00    16,500.00     258,500.00          22,916.67    847.82              23,764.49   11,458.33    847.44              12,305.77   7,638.89    847.92              8,486.81     5,729.17    848.04               6,577.21     4,583.33    848.07              5,431.40     

280,000.00    16,800.00     263,200.00          23,333.33    863.24              24,196.57   11,666.67    862.85              12,529.52   7,777.78    863.33              8,641.11     5,833.33    863.45               6,696.78     4,666.67    863.49              5,530.16     

285,000.00    17,100.00     267,900.00          23,750.00    878.65              24,628.65   11,875.00    878.26              12,753.26   7,916.67    878.75              8,795.42     5,937.50    878.87               6,816.37     4,750.00    878.91              5,628.91     

290,000.00    17,400.00     272,600.00          24,166.67    894.07              25,060.74   12,083.33    893.66              12,976.99   8,055.56    894.17              8,949.73     6,041.67    894.29               6,935.96     4,833.33    894.33              5,727.66     

295,000.00    17,700.00     277,300.00          24,583.33    909.48              25,492.81   12,291.67    909.07              13,200.74   8,194.44    909.58              9,104.02     6,145.83    909.71               7,055.54     4,916.67    909.75              5,826.42     

300,000.00    18,000.00     282,000.00          25,000.00    924.90              25,924.90   12,500.00    924.48              13,424.48   8,333.33    925.00              9,258.33     6,250.00    925.13               7,175.13     5,000.00    925.17              5,925.17     
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